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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 PANZELLA                  ELIANA            15/06/1975 SA 202 2002 0 T 0                 SA 1 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 ANSALONE                  VALENTINA         22/11/1974 SA 199 2002 0 T 0                 SA 2 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 FULGIONE                  ELENA             24/11/1970 NA 194 2002 0                   SA 3 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 CRISCUOLI                 GEMMA             18/08/1970 SA 153 2002 0                   SA 5 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 LONGO                     GIANLUCA          28/12/1979 SA 135 2007 0 T 0                 SA 6 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 IANNONE                   ROSINA            01/08/1977 NA 119 2007 0                   SA 7 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 BISOGNI                   MARIASSUNTA       08/11/1977 MI 77 2007 0 T 0                 SA 9 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 VILLANI                   LUCIA             14/12/1974 SA 52 2007 0                   SA 10 3 Z  I
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 LAURITO                   MARIA             17/04/1978 SA 20 2014 0                   SA 42 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 SENATORE                  ANIELLO           18/12/1961 SA 49 2000 0                   SA 10 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 PANZELLA                  ELIANA            15/06/1975 SA 40 2002 0 T 0                 SA 12 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 IANNONE                   ROSINA            01/08/1977 NA 39 2007 0                   SA 13 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 ANSALONE                  VALENTINA         22/11/1974 SA 31 2002 0 T 0                 SA 25 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 BISOGNI                   MARIASSUNTA       08/11/1977 MI 30 2007 0 T 0                 SA 38 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 LONGO                     GIANLUCA          28/12/1979 SA 28 2007 0 T 0                 SA 41 3 Z  I
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 LAURITO                   MARIA             17/04/1978 SA 21 2014 0                   SA 50 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 SODANO                    DIANA             06/11/1967 NA 199 2007 0 T 0                 SA 2 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  2 DE ROSA                   GABRIELLA         09/03/1970 SA 147 2002 0         SAIS05700B SA 3 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  3 RAMMAURO                  RAFFAELE          27/05/1963 SA 125 2000 0                   SA 4 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  4 CAMPOPIANO                DANIELE           13/03/1975 SA 124 2014 0                   SA 5 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  5 ONORATI                   ANNAMARIA         23/04/1955 NA 119 2000 0                   SA 6 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  6 DI DOMENICO               GIUSEPPE          21/12/1963 SA 78 2007 0                   SA 7 3 Z  I
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN X 7 LONGOBARDI                ANTONIO           26/09/1965 SA 14 2014 0         SAPS170004 SA 25 3 Z  I
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 SENATORE                  ANIELLO           18/12/1961 SA 148 2000 0                   SA 1 3 Z  I
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 SICA                      LUCIA             19/07/1978 SA 136 2007 0                   SA 3 3 Z  I
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 MESSANO                   EMANUELA          02/08/1972 SA 24 2007 0         SAIS05700B SA 6 3 Z  I
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 27 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 2 3 Z  I
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 SANTORIELLO               ROSITA            08/06/1969 SA 23 2003 0                   SA 3 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 SACCO                     LUIGINA           20/03/1970 SA 203 2002 0                   SA 1 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 DI MURO                   SERENA            09/03/1974 SA 87 2007 0 T 0                 SA 7 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          01/10/1975 SA 37 2004 0                   SA 9 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 MOTTOLA                   EMANUELA          03/02/1981 BN 30 2007 0                   SA 11 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 TANO                      ANTONIETTA        06/12/1971 SA 28 2004 0                   SA 15 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 FORTUNATO                 ROSALIA           15/09/1973 SA 28 2007 0 T 0                 SA 17 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 D'ANDREA                  GIOVANNA          30/09/1981 SA 27 2007 0                   SA 18 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 27 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 19 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 BRANDI                    VALERIA           12/03/1977 SA 26 2007 0                   SA 20 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 MUSTO                     MANUELA           16/10/1968 RM 25 2002 0                   SA 21 3 Z  I
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 SANTORIELLO               ROSITA            08/06/1969 SA 23 2003 0                   SA 22 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 FALIVENE                  CATERINA          30/08/1969 SA 198 2000 0                   SA 2 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 MUSTO                     MANUELA           16/10/1968 RM 197 2002 0                   SA 3 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 SANTORIELLO               ROSITA            08/06/1969 SA 178 2003 0                   SA 5 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          01/10/1975 SA 175 2004 0                   SA 6 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 BRANDI                    VALERIA           12/03/1977 SA 157 2007 0                   SA 7 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 FORTUNATO                 ROSALIA           15/09/1973 SA 124 2007 0 T 0                 SA 9 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 123 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 10 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 D'ANDREA                  GIOVANNA          30/09/1981 SA 117 2007 0                   SA 11 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 MOTTOLA                   EMANUELA          03/02/1981 BN 102 2007 0                   SA 12 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 TANO                      ANTONIETTA        06/12/1971 SA 60 2004 0                   SA 17 3 Z  I
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 SACCO                     LUIGINA           20/03/1970 SA 43 2002 0                   SA 18 3 Z  I
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  1 MILEO                     NATALIA           08/03/1967 SA 89 2011 0                   SA 5 3 Z  I
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  1 RAMMAURO                  RAFFAELE          27/05/1963 SA 24 2000 0                   SA 4 3 Z  I
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  2 DI DOMENICO               GIUSEPPE          21/12/1963 SA 16 2007 0                   SA 5 3 Z  I
A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  1 PORCELLI                  ANGELINA          03/05/1962 SA 158 2002 0                   SA 1 3 Z  I
A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  2 DE CONCILIO               MICHELE           04/08/1966 SA 136 2002 0                   SA 2 3 Z  I
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 OLIVA                     MASSIMO           11/02/1971 NA 23 2002 0                   SA 35 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  1 SACCO                     LUIGINA           20/03/1970 SA 31 2002 0                   SA 10 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  2 APICELLA                  VINCENZO          01/10/1975 SA 31 2004 0                   SA 11 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  3 MOTTOLA                   EMANUELA          03/02/1981 BN 30 2007 0                   SA 14 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  4 PORCELLI                  ANGELINA          03/05/1962 SA 29 2002 0                   SA 16 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  5 TANO                      ANTONIETTA        06/12/1971 SA 28 2004 0                   SA 18 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  6 FORTUNATO                 ROSALIA           15/09/1973 SA 28 2007 0 T 0                 SA 20 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  7 D'ANDREA                  GIOVANNA          30/09/1981 SA 27 2007 0                   SA 21 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  8 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 27 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 22 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  9 DI MURO                   SERENA            09/03/1974 SA 27 2007 0 T 0                 SA 23 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  10 BRANDI                    VALERIA           12/03/1977 SA 26 2007 0                   SA 24 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  11 MUSTO                     MANUELA           16/10/1968 RM 25 2002 0                   SA 25 3 Z  I
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  12 SANTORIELLO               ROSITA            08/06/1969 SA 23 2003 0                   SA 27 3 Z  I
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             17/04/1967 SA 77 2014 0 T 0       SAIS03600A SA 10 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 MILEO                     NATALIA           08/03/1967 SA 302 2011 0                   SA 1 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 SERRA                     CARMELA           07/04/1964 SA 267 2000 0                   SA 3 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 PALUMBO                   IRENE             13/08/1957 SA 215 2000 0                   SA 4 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 SCORZELLI                 ANNA ASSUNTA      20/08/1960 SA 200 2002 0                   SA 5 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 DAMIANO                   ELISABETTA        04/08/1970 TA 180 2002 0                   SA 6 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 VERDERESE                 EMILIA            24/07/1962 SA 161 2003 0         SAIS061003 SA 10 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 SPERA                     MARZIA            08/02/1968 SA 133 2002 0                   SA 12 3 Z  I
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 DI SERIO                  ANTONELLA         30/01/1972 SA 14 2014 0         SAIS058007 SA 78 3 Z  I
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A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 BERLANGIERI               CARMELA           11/02/1956 SA 13 2007 0                   SA 22 3 Z  I
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 FIERRO                    ELIANA            20/01/1968 SA 28 2003 0                   SA 13 3 Z  I
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 FIERRO                    ELIANA            20/01/1968 SA 255 2003 0                   SA 2 3 Z  I
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 FRASCA                    MARIATERESA       01/08/1963 SA 221 2000 0                   SA 6 3 Z  I
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           02/10/1964 SA 24 2007 0 T 0       SAPS01000G SA 28 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 FORTUNATO                 ROSALIA           15/09/1973 SA 124 2007 0 T 0                 SA 7 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 123 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 8 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 DI MURO                   SERENA            09/03/1974 SA 87 2007 0 T 0                 SA 11 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 FORTUNATO                 ROSALIA           15/09/1973 SA 124 2007 0 T 0                 SA 7 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 123 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 8 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 DI MURO                   SERENA            09/03/1974 SA 87 2007 0 T 0                 SA 11 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 FORTUNATO                 ROSALIA           15/09/1973 SA 124 2007 0 T 0                 SA 7 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 CAVALLO                   SABINA            13/11/1973 EE 123 2007 0 T 0       SAIS05700B SA 8 3 Z  I
AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 DI MURO                   SERENA            09/03/1974 SA 87 2007 0 T 0                 SA 11 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PANZELLA                  ELIANA            15/06/1975 SA 202 2002 0 T 0                 SA 9 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ANSALONE                  VALENTINA         22/11/1974 SA 199 2002 0 T 0                 SA 10 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LONGO                     GIANLUCA          28/12/1979 SA 135 2007 0 T 0                 SA 20 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 BISOGNI                   MARIASSUNTA       08/11/1977 MI 77 2007 0 T 0                 SA 27 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           02/10/1964 SA 24 2007 0 T 0       SAPS01000G SA 48 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PANZELLA                  ELIANA            15/06/1975 SA 202 2002 0 T 0                 SA 9 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ANSALONE                  VALENTINA         22/11/1974 SA 199 2002 0 T 0                 SA 10 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LONGO                     GIANLUCA          28/12/1979 SA 135 2007 0 T 0                 SA 20 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 BISOGNI                   MARIASSUNTA       08/11/1977 MI 77 2007 0 T 0                 SA 27 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           02/10/1964 SA 24 2007 0 T 0       SAPS01000G SA 48 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PANZELLA                  ELIANA            15/06/1975 SA 202 2002 0 T 0                 SA 9 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ANSALONE                  VALENTINA         22/11/1974 SA 199 2002 0 T 0                 SA 10 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LONGO                     GIANLUCA          28/12/1979 SA 135 2007 0 T 0                 SA 20 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 BISOGNI                   MARIASSUNTA       08/11/1977 MI 77 2007 0 T 0                 SA 27 3 Z  I
AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           02/10/1964 SA 24 2007 0 T 0       SAPS01000G SA 48 3 Z  I
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 SODANO                    DIANA             06/11/1967 NA 199 2007 0 T 0                 SA 1 3 Z  I
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 SODANO                    DIANA             06/11/1967 NA 199 2007 0 T 0                 SA 1 3 Z  I
AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 SODANO                    DIANA             06/11/1967 NA 199 2007 0 T 0                 SA 1 3 Z  I
AD04 PSICOMOTORIA                       SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             17/04/1967 SA 77 2014 0 T 0       SAIS03600A SA 5 3 Z  I
AD04 PSICOMOTORIA                       SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             17/04/1967 SA 77 2014 0 T 0       SAIS03600A SA 5 3 Z  I
AD04 PSICOMOTORIA                       SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             17/04/1967 SA 77 2014 0 T 0       SAIS03600A SA 5 3 Z  I


